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LaGrange, IN IPRA/MSRA

Bull Riding
Wyatt Bowen NM

Steer Wrestling
Adam Kezar NM

Clay Milhollin

Tie Down Roping
Trevor Colby
Jarod Nooren
Jayden Hawkins
Tyler Bok NM

Cowgirls Breakaway Roping

Jessie Nooren
Jessica Bennett R
Jessica Fisher
Sydney Hurley ~ NM

Team Roping
Colton Bugis NM
Cale Johnson

Tyler Bok NM
Preston Rodriguez R
Cody Watts R
Jesse Hawkins
Dakota Sunday
Cody Gatlin

John Clark

Sam Beasley

Matt McGee

DJ O'Conner NM

Cowgirls Barrel Racing
Kara Nemeth

Randi McCoy NM
Emily Stiles

Kortni Braun NM
Jennifer Haynes
Makayla Dennis
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$828.90

$477.45
S477.45

$457.56
$343.17
$228.78
$114.39

$608.76
$456.57
$304.38
$152.19
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$224.41
$224.41
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$124.67

$898.10
$743.25
$588.41
$433.56
$278.72
$154.84



